
Dancers / Company

Kiddies Company

Emerald Ruby

Mayor Michael Boyle Luke Higgins
Barrister Sam Cockburn Callum Higgins
Coroner Chloe Wallis Megan Midwinter
Tough Kid Hannah Brown Shannon Taylor
Tough Kid Hannah Field Hayley Tarling
Tough Kid Natalie Brotherton Cassie Fletcher

Nicky Chambers Mia Sanders
Lucy Daniel Ellie Morgan
Nicole Pearson Leanne Woodley

The Principals

Dorothy .......................................Victoria Studd & Annalise Webb

Scarecrow .............................................Jon Wade & Bobby Youle

Tinman ..........................................Kenny Guthrie & Ian Chapman

Lion ...............................................Dave Hughes & Ben Z Fuiava

Aunt Em / Glinda ............................Jane Hughes & Natalie Payne

Miss Gulch / Wicked Witch ........Laurie Brown & Barbara Archer

Wizard Of Oz.......................................................Jonathan Hughes

Uncle Henry / Palace Guard....................................Matt Collisson

Toto.........................................................................................Freya

Ruby Team Performance Dates

Saturday 3rd January 2pm
Saturday 3rd January 5pm
Sunday 4th January 3pm
Friday 9th January 7:30pm
Sunday 11th January 3pm
Saturday 17th January 2pm
Friday 23rd January 7:30pm
Saturday 24th January 2pm
Saturday 31st January 2pm
Saturday 31st January 5pm

Emerald Team Performance Dates

Sunday 28th December 3pm
Friday 2nd January 7:30pm
Saturday 10th January 2pm
Saturday 10th January 5pm
Friday 16th January 7:30m
Saturday 17th January 5pm
Saturday 24th January 5pm
Friday 30th January 7:30m
Saturday 31st January 8pm

Annabel Langley
Ashleigh Walsh

Emma Studd
Jeanette Wallis
Jo Templeton

Megan Harrison

Maria Berry
Yvonne Coulter
Larissa Webb
Kaz Cockburn
James Riley
Tom Harvey


